ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship, MEN

N

IIHF

Date
Fri, 02.04.2004

Fri, 02.04.2004
Fri, 02.04.2004
Sat, 27.03.2004
Sat, 27.03.2004
Sat, 27.03.2004
Sun, 28.03.2004
Sun, 28.03.2004
Sun, 28.03.2004
Tue, 30.03.2004
Tue, 30.03.2004
Tue, 30.03.2004
Wed, 31.03.2004
Wed, 31.03.2004
Wed, 31.03.2004

Start Time

13:00
16:30
20:00
13:00
16:30
20:00
13:00
16:30
20:00
13:00
16:30
20:00
13:00
16:30
20:00

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of 01.04.2004

Game

Round Robin Game 13 - SUI vs. POL
Round Robin Game 14 - SLO vs. LAT
Round Robin Game 15 - AUT vs. ROM
Round Robin Game 1 - LAT vs. POL
Round Robin Game 2 - ROM vs. SUI
Round Robin Game 3 - AUT vs. SLO
Round Robin Game 4 - SLO vs. ROM
Round Robin Game 5 - SUI vs. LAT
Round Robin Game 6 - POL vs. AUT
Round Robin Game 7 - ROM vs. LAT
Round Robin Game 8 - POL vs. SLO
Round Robin Game 9 - SUI vs. AUT
Round Robin Game 10 - POL vs. ROM
Round Robin Game 11 - SLO vs. SUI
Round Robin Game 12 - LAT vs. AUT

Venue

Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten
Amstetten

Amstetten

Note:

Schedule is subject to change.

For games beyond the preliminary round, the starting times and venues will be set only after it is determined which teams are competing.
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship, MEN

Round Robin, 903

Scoring Efficiency
(Ranked by highest SG% / highest GP)

TEAM STATISTICS
As of FRI 15 SEP 2006

Power Play
(Ranked by highest PP% / highest GP)

Penalty Killing
(Ranked by highest PK% / highest GP)

R Team GP GF SSG S SG% R Team GP ADVPPGF PP% TPP M:S R TeanGP DVG PPGA PK% TSH M:S
1 LAT 5 27 153 33 81.82 1 Sul 5 34 11 32.3549:19 04:29 1AUT 5 33 4 87.8845:28 11:22
2 SUI 5 35 237 55 63.64 2 LAT 5 25 8 32.00 38:52 04:51 2 SUI 5 27 5 8148 41:50 08:22
3 AUT 5 21 139 160 13.12 3 SLO 5 32 8 25.0057:24 07:10 3LAT 5 35 7 80.0056:20 08:02
4 SLO 5 20 153 173 1156 4 POL 5 31 6 19.3553:09 08:51 =3SLO 5 20 4 80.00 34:02 08:30
5 POL 5 12 154 166 7.23 5 AUT 5 32 5 15.62 45:23 09:04 5POL 5 26 7 73.08 43:44 06:14
6 ROM 5 5 82 87 5.75 6 ROM 5 24 1 4.17 40:00 40:00 6 ROM 5 37 12 67.57 62:43 05:13
Goalkeeping Penalties

(Ranked by highest SVS%)

(Ranked by highest PIM)

R Tean GP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SHGA PPGA SO ENG R Team ) 10 GM MP PIM PAVG

1 Ssul 5 89.36 0 0 0 1 ROM 5 0 0 0 154 30:48
2 AUT 5 18 143 161 88.82 3.6 1 4 0 0 2 AUT 5 38 0 5 0 0 126 25:12
3 POL 5 20 135 155 87.10 4.0 2 7 0 0 3 LAT 5 36 0 3 0 0 102 20:24
4ROM 5 42 243 285 8526 8.4 4 12 0 0 4 SUI 5 31 0 2 0 0 82 16:24
5 LAT 5 17 20 37 5405 34 1 7 1 0 5 POL 5 28 0 2 0 0 76 15:12
6 SLO 5 13 6 19 3158 26 2 4 0 0 6 SLO 5 22 0 2 0 0 64 12:48
Shorthanded Goals Attendance
(Ranked by highest NET / lowest GP) (Ranked by highest average attendance)
1 LAT 5 5 1 4 1 AUT 5 2504 500
2 SUI 5 2 0 2 2 SLO 5 1200 240
3 AUT 5 1 1 0 3 ROM 5 1194 238
4 POL 5 1 2 -1 4 SUI 5 1070 214
=4 SLO 5 1 2 -1 5 LAT 5 770 154
6 ROM 5 0 4 -4 6 POL 5 710 142
Total 15 3724 248
Legend:
2 2 minute penalties GP  Number of game played S Shots
5 5 minute penalties MP  Match penalties SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
10 10 minute penalties M:S. Average time in min:sec SHGA Shorthanded goals against
ADV Advantage (times on power play) NET SHGF - SHGA SHGF Shorthanded goals for
AVG Average PAVG PIM in average per game SO  Shutouts
DVG Disadvantage (times shorthanded) PIM  Penalties in minutes SOG Shots on goal
ENG Empty net goal PK% Penalty killing percentages SSG Shot saved by goalkeeper
GA  Goals against PPGA Power play goals against SVS Saves
GAA Goals against average per 60 minutes PPGF Power play goals for SVS% SVS in percentagie from total SOG
GF  Goals for PP% Power play eff. in percentage TPP Time on power p
GM  Game/Gross misconducts R Ranking TSH Time shorthanded
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